30" PROFESSIONAL WARMING
DRAWER - STAINLESS STEEL F6PWD30S1
600
Size 30"
Main Colour SS
Logo ●
Aestethics Stainless Steel with Pro - Handle
Type WARMING DRAWER
Drawer Surface Stainless Steel
Knob ●
Special Features
Keep warm ready food ●
Leavening dough ●
Defrosting ●
Convection heating system for even heat distribution ●
Internal lights 2x20W Halogen
Heavy Duty full extendable telescopic rails ●
Slow cooking min. 105 °F up to 195 °F ●
Capacity
Volume (cuft) 2.1
Heating Element
Circular Heating Element 1100W (120V)
Dimensions
Overall dim - width 29 7/8" (758mm)
Overall dim - height 10 3/8" (264mm)
Overall dim - depth 23" (583mm)
Door Depth with Overlay 2 1/8" (54 mm)
Door Depth with Pro Handle 4 11/16" (119 mm)
Cutout - width 28 7/16" (722mm)
Cutout - height 9 1/4" (235mm)
Cutout - depth 24"" (610mm)
Power / Ratings (120V, 60 Hz)
Amps rating at 120V, 60Hz 1,10kW - 9.1A
Cable + Plug Nema 5-15P
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Instruction Manual EN, FR
Series